Termék
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2031/B MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D251126
D251223
D260121
D260218
D260429
D260624
D260819
D261028
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D251126

D251223

D260121

D260218

D260429

D260624

D260819

D261028

REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000407317
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000525191
HU0000525126
HU0000525217
HU0000525142
HU0000525167
HU0000525183
HU0000525209
HU0000525225
XS$2161992198
X$2558594391
XS$2259191273
X52161992511
XS52680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
5,7
5,56
5,58
5,53
5,65
5,73

5,81
5,79
5,82

5,86
5,86
5,86
6,04

6,08
6,19
6,31
6,44
6,61
6,74

5,6
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5

5,5

Vételi hozam %
7
6,66
6,68
6,63
6,75
6,83

6,91
6,89
6,92

6,96
6,96
6,96
7,14

71
7,18
7,29
7,41
7,54
7,71
7,84

N NN NN N NN

3,1372
2,9008
3,892
4,279
4,6842

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
99,7987
97,0332
98,2383
96,9529

103,4362
95,0639
100,8
102,4719
97,1944
88,1003
100,8
88,3588
87,1985
104,0957
92,7719
100,8
92,0431
77,5928
74,2757
104,9784
70,3679
65,6712
67,0379

99,3356

98,912
98,4952
97,4685
96,6625

94,8967

Netto vételi arfolyam %
99,7447
95,9181
97,7808
96,1576

102,4234
93,18
99,4
99,575
94,9092
85,0205
99,4
84,3399
82,4138
98,906
87,1216
99,4
86,7206
72,3045
68,5571
97,1722
63,2523
58,2674
58,1499
99,6899
99,1708
98,6193
98,0926
96,8002
95,7905
94,8017
93,594
99,0849
102,5961
84,7931
85,2776
104,4298

Brutto eladasi arfolyam %

100,7549
99,4668
99,0684
97,2652
103,9567
95,179
101,1431
102,8233
100,0547
89,0373
102,2444
89,0246
87,3677
107,9423
97,3397
102,1903
94,102
78,8503
75,1449
105,3044
70,483
67,3068
69,1858

99,3356

98,912
98,4952
97,4685
96,6625

94,8967

Bruttod vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
100,7009 2025.11.26
98,3517 2026.12.22
98,6109 2026.04.22
96,4699 2026.08.26
102,9439 2026.10.21
93,2951 2027.10.27
99,7431 2027.04.22
99,9264 2028.10.22
97,7695 2028.03.23
85,9575 2029.05.23
100,8444 2029.08.22
85,0057 2030.08.21
82,583 2031.10.22
102,7526 2031.07.23
91,6894 2032.11.24
100,7903 2032.08.25
88,7795 2032.05.27
73,562 2033.04.20
69,4263 2034.06.22
97,4982 2035.10.24
63,3674 2038.10.27
59,903 2041.04.25
60,2978 2051.04.28
99,6899 2025.11.26
99,1708 2025.12.23
98,6193 2026.01.21
98,0926 2026.02.18
96,8002 2026.04.29
95,7905 2026.06.24
94,8017 2026.08.19
93,594 2026.10.28
99,689 2026.04.28
106,1714 2027.02.22
85,2821 2030.11.18
86,1502 2032.04.28
105,2986 2033.09.12

2025.11.10.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Classification: GENERAL



